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Breakfast Menu #1

Stampede Menus

BREAKFAST e

Breakfast Menu #2

Pancakes (2)
butter and syrup

Pork Breakfast Sausage
Coffee & Condiments

$7.80

Pancakes
butter and syrup

Scrambled Eggs

roast shallot, havarti, smoked

paprika
Pork Sausage

Breakfast Menu #3
Scrambled Eggs

smoked paprika, parsley
Grilled Tomato
Spolumbo’s Chicken Apple
Sausage
Country Potato

Western Decor Packages
available upon request

Please Note: Labour, Rentals, Operational Service and GST are not included. All prices are subject to change.

elegan

ITM

Request a Quote / www.secorp.ca / contact@secorp.ca / 403-242-0598

per person Country Potato Fresh Fruit Salad
Fresh Fruit Tray Coffee & Condiments
Coffee & Condiments
$11_25 514'85 per person
per person
Breakfast Add-on Selections

Waffle ¥ $10.50

vanilla infused whipped cream & strawberries

Scrambled Eggs ? $4.85

Bacon ¥ or Ham @ $2.75

Home Style Country Potatoes $2.75

Fresh Melon Platter $3.40

Fruit Skewer $5.40

drizzled with pure Lindt chocolate

Breakfast Tray $9.50

French croissants, chocolate chip, raspberry muffins,

breakfast loaves, farm butter, peanut butter and jams

Pop, Water or Juice $2.95
Service Staff Dinnerware and Equipment
Site Manager $45.00/hr Dinnerware $1.00
Chef $35.00/hr biodegradable dinner plate, fork, knife & paper napkin
Server $35.00/hr Stampede Equipment
Bartender $40.00/hr Barbecue Broiler $210.00
Bar Service Available at Clients Request Plastic Table Coverings $2.75
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Stampede Menus
LUNCH s

Thinly sliced “AAA” Alberta Beef

Lunch Menu #1

slowly simmered in BBQ sauce

served on a freshly baked kaiser roll

Creamy Coleslaw Salad
Bourbon Baked Beans

$16.40

per person

Barbecued Chicken Breast Burger
tomatoes, onions, lettuce & condiments

Barbecued Beef on a Bun
Cheese @

Bacon @

Pulled Pork on a Bun

Chorizo Sausage in a Bun
with Chimichurri

Carved Alberta Sirloin
garlic au-jus

Service Staff
Site Manager
Chef

Server
Bartender

Lunch Menu #2

Barbecued Beef and Veggie Burger
tomatoes, onions, lettuce & condiments

Bourbon Baked Beans
Corn On The Cob/Bacon Wrapped Corn
Garden Salad
Fresh Melon Platter

$28.40

Lunch Menu #3

Pulled Pork On A Bun
Barbecue Beef On A Bun

Roast Potato Salad
Spring Mix Salad
Fresh Fruit And Assorted Desserts

$26.75

per person

Lunch Add-on Selections 2>8uestsandup

$17.45

$4.90
$2.00
$2.70
$6.30
$13.90

$10.00

$45.00/hr
$35.00/hr
$35.00/hr
$40.00/hr

Bar Service Available at Clients Request

Please Note: Labour, Rentals, Operational Service and GST are not included.

All prices are subject to change.
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chicken WingS (min order 10 doz)
Salads

Stampede slaw, garden, potato, garlic caesar
Garden Vegetable Tray

Fruit Skewer
drizzled with pure Lindt chocolate

Potato Chips

Mixed Finger Desserts
Cookies (¢

Coffee and Condiments

Dinnerware and Equipment

Dinnerware

per person

$2.90
$8.90

$5.90
$5.40

$3.15
$3.95
$1.85
$1.80

$1.00

biodegradable dinner plate, fork, knife & paper napkin

Stampede Equipment
Barbecue Broiler
Plastic Table Coverings

Western Decor Package
available upon request

ITM

$210.00
$2.75

Request a Quote / www.secorp.ca / contact@secorp.ca / 403-242-0598
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Stampede Menus
DINNER s

Buffet Menu
Braised Beef Short Ribs
Beer Roasted Chicken
Leek And Cheddar Smashed Potato
Broccoli And Cauliflower With Bacon
Maple Mustard Carrots
Spinach Salad With Berries
Creamy Coleslaw Salad
Bread Rolls And Butter
Fresh Fruit Tray
Domestic Cheese Tray
Blueberry Wild Crumble (Vs

with vanilla whip cream

Apple Crumble

with vanilla whip cream
Coffee and Tea

Table & Chair Rentals 258uestsand up
6’ rectangular table
seats 6-8 people

8’ rectangular table
seats 8-10 people

5’ round table

seats 8 people

30” round cocktail table
seating or standing height
Black plastic folding chair
White plastic folding chair

China Rentals 25guestsand up

Standard 8” Plate, Rented in dozens
Standard 6” Plate, Rented in dozens
Standard 10” Plate, Rented in dozens
Standard Coffee Mug, Rented in dozens
Standard Soup Bowl, Rented in dozens
Dinner Fork, Rented in dozens

Dinner Knife, Rented in dozens

Dessert Fork, Rented in dozens

Tea Spoon, Rented in dozens

Soup Spoon, Rented in dozens
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$37.15

$9.00

$10.00

$ 10.00

$ 16.95

$ 1.65
$ 2.00

$5.05
$4.80
$5.55
$9.00
$5.55
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15
$5.15

per person

Linen Rentals 258uestsand up

70”x 120" red & white checkered linen
120” round black, white, ivory or red linen
85”x 85” black, white or ivory linen

120” round majestic linens various colours
90”x 156” black, white or ivory polyester
90”x 156" black, white or ivory majestic
Black, white or ivory polyester napkin
Black, white or ivory majestic napkin

Glassware Rentals 2>8uestsand up

Beer Glass, Pilsner 12 oz Rented in dozens
Champagne Flute 6.25 oz Rented in dozens
Highball Glass 8 oz Rented in dozens
Martini Glass 9.5 oz Rented in dozens
Water Glass 10.5 oz Rented in dozens

Red Wine 20 Oz. Rented in dozens

White Wine Glass 8.5 oz Rented in dozens
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$8.00
$18.50
$6.00
$25.00
$20.00
$28.00
$0.75
$0.85

$5.75
$7.10
$6.25
$15.00
$5.55
$9.00
$7.20

*SjuaAd |pbnspd pup apadwpis smouy yueda|g Ajdwis

2ADY 1,uo0p nok os * °


https://simplyelegant.typeform.com/stampede#source=pdf-menu
http://www.secorp.ca
mailto:contact%40secorp.ca?subject=

