

Venues • Events • Planning • Catering • Decor • Florals



Calgary Stampede 2023

Stampede Menus

BREAKFAST 25 guests and up

Breakfast Menu #1

Pancakes (2) butter and syrup

Pork Breakfast Sausage Coffee & Condiments

S7.80

per person

Breakfast Menu #2

Pancakes

butter and syrup

Scrambled Eggs

roast shallot, havarti, smoked paprika

Pork Sausage

Country Potato

Fresh Fruit Tray

Coffee & Condiments

\$11.25

per person

Breakfast Menu #3

Scrambled Eggs

smoked paprika, parsley

Grilled Tomato

Spolumbo's Chicken Apple

Sausage

Country Potato

Fresh Fruit Salad

Coffee & Condiments

\$14.85

per person

Breakfast Add-on Selections

Waffle (1)	\$10.50
vanilla infused whipped cream & strawberries	
Scrambled Eggs (2)	\$4.85
Bacon (2) or Ham (1)	\$2.75
Home Style Country Potatoes	\$2.75
Fresh Melon Platter	\$3.40
Fruit Skewer	\$5.40
drizzled with pure Lindt chocolate	
Breakfast Tray French croissants, chocolate chip, raspberry muffins,	\$9.50
breakfast loaves, farm butter, peanut butter and jams	
Pop, Water or Juice	\$2.95

Service Staff

Site Manager \$45.00/hr Chef \$35.00/hr Server \$35.00/hr \$40.00/hr Bartender

Bar Service Available at Clients Request

Dinnerware and Equipment

\$1.00

biodegradable dinner plate, fork, knife & paper napkin

Stampede Equipment

Barbecue Broiler \$210.00 **Plastic Table Coverings** \$2.75

Western Decor Packages

available upon request

Please Note: Labour, Rentals, Operational Service and GST are not included. All prices are subject to change.



Stampede Menus LUNCH 25 guests and up

Lunch Menu #1

Thinly sliced "AAA" Alberta Beef

slowly simmered in BBQ sauce

served on a freshly baked kaiser roll

Creamy Coleslaw Salad Bourbon Baked Beans

S16.40

per person

Lunch Menu #2

Barbecued Beef and Veggie Burger tomatoes, onions, lettuce & condiments

Bourbon Baked Beans Corn On The Cob/Bacon Wrapped Corn **Garden Salad** Fresh Melon Platter

\$28.40

per person

Lunch Menu #3

Pulled Pork On A Bun Barbecue Beef On A Bun

Roast Potato Salad

Spring Mix Salad

Fresh Fruit And Assorted Desserts

\$26.75

Lunch Add-on Selections 25 guests and up

Barbecued Chicken Breast Burger	\$17.45		
tomatoes, onions, lettuce & condiments		Chicken Wings (min order 10 doz)	\$2.90
Barbecued Beef on a Bun	\$4.90	Salads	\$8.90
Cheese (1)	\$2.00	Stampede slaw, garden, potato, garlic caesar	ψο.σο
Bacon ⁽²⁾	\$2.70	Garden Vegetable Tray	\$5.90
Pulled Pork on a Bun	\$6.30	Fruit Skewer	\$5.40
Chorizo Sausage in a Bun	\$13.90	drizzled with pure Lindt chocolate	
with Chimichurri		Potato Chips	\$3.15
Carved Alberta Sirloin	\$10.00	Mixed Finger Desserts	\$3.95
garlic au-jus		Cookies (each)	\$1.85
		Coffee and Condiments	\$1.80

Service Staff

Site Manager	\$45.00/hr
Chef	\$35.00/hr
Server	\$35.00/hr
Bartender	\$40.00/hr

Bar Service Available at Clients Request

Please Note: Labour, Rentals, Operational Service and GST are not included. All prices are subject to change.

Dinnerware and Equipment

Dinner	ware	\$1.00

biodegradable dinner plate, fork, knife & paper napkin

Stampede Equipment

Barbecue Broiler	\$210.00
Plastic Table Coverings	\$2.75

Western Decor Package

available upon request



Stampede Menus

DINNER 25 guests and up

Buffet Menu

Braised Beef Short Ribs

Beer Roasted Chicken

Leek And Cheddar Smashed Potato

Broccoli And Cauliflower With Bacon

Maple Mustard Carrots

Spinach Salad With Berries

Creamy Coleslaw Salad

Bread Rolls And Butter

Fresh Fruit Tray

Domestic Cheese Tray

Blueberry Wild Crumble (Vegan)

with vanilla whip cream

Apple Crumble

with vanilla whip cream

Coffee and Tea

\$37.15

per person

Table & Chair Rentals 25 guests and up 6' rectangular table seats 6-8 people 8' rectangular table seats 8-10 people 5' round table seats 8 people	\$ 9.00 \$ 10.00 \$ 10.00	Linen Rentals ^{25 guests and up} 70"x 120" red & white checkered linen 120" round black, white, ivory or red linen 85"x 85" black, white or ivory linen 120" round majestic linens various colours 90"x 156" black, white or ivory polyester 90"x 156" black, white or ivory majestic	\$ 8.00 \$ 18.50 \$ 6.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 20.00 \$ 28.00
30" round cocktail table	\$ 16.95	Black, white or ivory polyester napkin	\$ 28.00 \$ 0.75
seating or standing height Black plastic folding chair	\$ 1.65	Black, white or ivory majestic napkin	\$ 0.85
White plastic folding chair	\$ 2.00		
all 1 D 1 I 25 quests and up		Ol D 1 25 gueste and up	
China Rentals 25 guests and up		Glassware Rentals 25 guests and up	
Standard 8" Plate, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.05	Beer Glass, Pilsner 12 oz Rented in dozens	\$ 5.75
Standard 6" Plate, Rented in dozens	\$ 4.80	Champagne Flute 6.25 oz Rented in dozens	\$ 7.10
Standard 10" Plate Ponted in dezons	¢ E EE	Highball Class 9 oz Pontod in dozons	¢ 6 2E

Clilla Kelitais	
Standard 8" Plate, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.05
Standard 6" Plate, Rented in dozens	\$ 4.80
Standard 10" Plate, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.55
Standard Coffee Mug, Rented in dozens	\$ 9.00
Standard Soup Bowl, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.55
Dinner Fork, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.15
Dinner Knife, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.15
Dessert Fork, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.15
Tea Spoon, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.15
Soup Spoon, Rented in dozens	\$ 5.15



